
Student Last Name Student First Name Code School Total Total Total Total Parli. T/B Semifinals
Lin Emma 629 Carroll Senior 3 1 4 8 4 12 2 1 1 4 20 1
Lyons Matthew 421 Ardrey Kell 9 3 12 1 7 8 4 2 2 8 28 2
Milesusnic Connor 403 AHBD 1 2 3 5 5 10 3 9 4 16 29 4
Gilchrist Narrelle 570 Boca Raton Com. 2 9 11 2 2 4 5 4 6 15 30 6
DeMicheli Patrick 715 Adlai E. Steve. 4 5 9 3 3 6 8 8 5 21 36 5
Shea Jack 431 Evanston Town. 5 9 14 4 6 10 1 5 9 15 39 10
Matei Christopher 402 9 6 15 9 1 10 9 6 7 22 47 7
Gibbons Aidan 483 6 4 10 9 9 18 6 7 9 22 50 9
Boccalon Leo 432 8 7 15 6 9 15 9 3 9 21 51 14
Harvey Donovan 440 9 8 17 7 9 16 7 9 3 19 52 3
Grimsted Allison 474 7 9 16 9 8 17 9 9 9 27 60 11
Cohen William 434 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 8 26 62 8
Schulze Julia 799 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 12
Koo John 424 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 13
Jenkins Campbell 477 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 16
Fernando Nuvindu 449 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 15
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Student Last Name Student First Name Code School Total Total Total Total Parli. T/B Semifinals
Hedayatnia Phillip 552 Hawken 6 8 14 4 2 6 3 1 1 5 25 1
Singh Shreeya 400 Pembroke Pine Ch. 5 4 9 5 1 6 8 3 3 14 29 3
Rose Kate 490 Loyola 4 9 13 3 3 6 9 5 2 16 35 2
Walton Anthony 522 Nova Sr 3 2 5 1 9 10 7 4 9 20 35 9
Cimerberg Jacob 497 Westernberg 2 7 9 6 7 13 2 2 9 13 35 10
Yagur Jade 466 Lake Highland Prep 7 3 10 2 4 6 9 7 9 25 41 12
Kosowsky Jacob 443 1 9 10 7 9 16 6 8 5 19 45 5
Okoruwa Osezele 418 8 9 17 9 5 14 4 6 9 19 50 11
Wei Wen Kang (Bill) 719 9 9 18 9 9 18 1 9 9 19 55 13
Hartley Jacob 1227 9 1 10 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 55 15
Dao Chris 575 9 9 18 9 8 17 5 9 8 22 57 8
Lu Benjamin 495 9 5 14 9 9 18 9 9 7 25 57 7
Stringer Mac 447 9 9 18 9 6 15 9 9 6 24 57 6
Payne Griffin 409 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 4 22 58 4
Kubicki Connor 448 9 6 15 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 60 16
Kalpaxis Karina 485 9 9 18 8 9 17 9 9 9 27 62 14
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Student Last Name Student First Nam Code School Total Total Total Total Parli. T/ Semifinals
Cabeza Gabriella 577 Western 9 1 10 2 3 5 9 2 3 14 29 3
Fadool John 462 Lake Highland Prep 3 6 9 5 9 14 6 4 1 11 34 1
Sweet Nathaniel 469 Boca Raton Com. 1 4 5 1 9 10 2 9 9 20 35 10
Goldstein Maximiliano 587 Nova Sr 5 9 14 7 2 9 4 3 5 12 35 5
Prasad Hemal 1153 King 9 9 18 3 4 7 3 6 2 11 36 2
Tanzeem Mafaaz 581 Carroll Senior 8 5 13 6 1 7 5 9 6 20 40 6
Seider Jordan 670 2 7 9 4 5 9 7 7 9 23 41 12
Trail Taylor 580 7 2 9 9 9 18 8 1 7 16 43 7
Kannegieter Trent 1068 6 3 9 9 6 15 9 5 8 22 46 8
Trapp Valerie 623 9 9 18 9 8 17 1 8 4 13 48 4
Miller Michael 488 4 8 12 8 9 17 9 9 9 27 56 11
Griffin Andrew 785 9 9 18 9 7 16 9 9 9 27 61 13
Hwang Andrew 786 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 9
Asaro Jackson 1112 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 16
Yao Stephanie 405 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 14
Zaninelli Gian Luigi 457 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 15
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Jain Meet 422 Ardrey Kell 4 1 5 5 1 6 4 1 2 7 18 2
Towriss Andrew 574 Western 1 4 5 3 2 5 6 9 5 20 30 5
Holman Tim 407 Hawken 9 7 16 4 3 7 1 4 9 14 37 9
Estel Rudgy 696 Nova Sr 8 2 10 2 6 8 2 9 8 19 37 8
Pekec Dora 566 5 3 8 9 7 16 7 2 4 13 37 4
Fonseca Nicolas 686 AH Plantation F. 9 6 15 1 4 5 9 9 1 19 39 1
Marcus Samuel 484 2 9 11 9 5 14 3 5 9 17 42 12
Stefanescu Antonia 1183 3 5 8 9 8 17 9 9 7 25 50 7
Bayer Brendan 473 7 8 15 6 9 15 8 8 6 22 52 6
Jiang Michelle 772 6 9 15 7 9 16 9 9 3 21 52 3
Park Ellen 437 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 3 9 21 57 15
Kannon Preethi 433 9 9 18 9 9 18 5 7 9 21 57 10
Steadman William 468 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 6 9 24 60 13
Lee Joseph 426 9 9 18 8 9 17 9 9 9 27 62 11
Lemus Kevin 450 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 16
Clapacs Noah 455 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 14
Plunkett Rickey 478 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 18
McGuire Griffin 452 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 17
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Gordon Alexander 410 Drefoos SOA 5 1 6 3 3 6 1 2 2 5 17 2
Diprima Nick 419 Nova Sr 3 4 7 9 6 15 2 1 4 7 29 4
Seabrooks Gregory 467 Oxbridge Academy 9 3 12 2 1 3 8 4 3 15 30 3
Towriss Alex 435 Western 1 5 6 5 5 10 4 9 1 14 30 1
Devito Nicholas 486 Poly Prep 2 2 4 4 8 12 3 9 6 18 34 6
Verma Hannah 464 Lake Highland Prep 9 6 15 7 2 9 6 7 5 18 42 5
Singh Sahaj 564 7 7 14 9 4 13 5 8 9 22 49 9
Graham Niels 1184 9 9 18 1 9 10 9 3 9 21 49 11
Chari Rohit 1160 4 8 12 9 9 18 7 9 9 25 55 14
Goldberg Noah 401 8 9 17 9 9 18 9 5 9 23 58 15
Wang Joy 790 9 9 18 6 9 15 9 9 9 27 60 16
Bethea Johnny 1156 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 6 9 24 60 17
Shah Salauni 602 6 9 15 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 60 13
Ambramovich Michael 512 9 9 18 9 7 16 9 9 9 27 61 10
Mitton James 590 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 7 25 61 7
Molina Paula 416 9 9 18 8 9 17 9 9 8 26 61 8
Smith Alejandro 492 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 18
Poff Emma 1211 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 45 81 12
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Gan Katherine 458 G. Holmes Braddock 1 3 4 2 1 3 6 3 9 18 25 12
Hunschofsky Michael 542 American Heritage Plantation 5 2 7 1 9 10 2 2 8 12 29 8
Rich Taylor 414 Dreyfus School of the Arts 9 6 15 5 4 9 3 4 4 11 35 4
Donnelly Mickenzie 411 Western 7 5 12 6 9 15 1 9 1 11 38 1
Goldberg Serena 793 Adlai E. Stevenson 8 9 17 9 7 16 5 1 3 9 42 3
Reddy Priyanka 583 Carroll Senior 3 9 12 3 6 9 9 5 9 23 44 11
Bayog Jopsy 442 East Chapel Hill 6 1 7 9 9 18 4 9 6 19 44 6
Gwaltney Gavin 429 2 8 10 9 2 11 9 9 9 27 48 15
Dai Sarai 624 4 9 13 9 3 12 9 7 7 23 48 7
Nehmeh Mohammad 1004 9 9 18 4 9 13 9 6 5 20 51 5
Cotterell Jordan 698 9 4 13 9 5 14 7 9 9 25 52 14
Golden Ryan 412 9 9 18 9 8 17 9 9 2 20 55 2
Overton Margaret 489 9 7 16 7 9 16 9 9 9 27 59 13
Epelman Amos 498 9 9 18 8 9 17 8 9 9 26 61 9
Nikhil Arora 480 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 8 9 26 62 10
Mayor Nicholas 456 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 16
McAuliffe Madison 471 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 18
Chen Kai Qiang 1179 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 17
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Student Last Name Student First Nam Code School Total Total Total Total Parli. T/
Naeem Mohammed 436 Western 3 1 4 3 1 4 5 4 3 12 20 3
Dubrowski Douglas 420 Ardrey Kell 5 2 7 2 3 5 4 5 2 11 23 2
Le Jurrien 525 Leland 4 4 8 4 4 8 2 3 4 9 25 4
Wainer Itiel 597 NSU 1 9 10 1 2 3 3 9 1 13 26 1
Levkevitz Maya 441 Dreyfoos School of Arts 2 5 7 5 9 14 9 2 5 16 37 5
Arnold Reid 425 Bronx Science 9 3 12 8 6 14 9 6 7 22 48 7
Quililian Isabelle 461 6 6 12 9 8 17 6 7 9 22 51 12
Cohen Claire 404 9 9 18 6 9 15 8 1 9 18 51 13
WallCueva Ian 404 8 7 15 7 5 12 9 9 8 26 53 8
Ritz Emma 687 9 9 18 9 7 16 1 9 9 19 53 9
Ezrol Joshua 655 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 6 24 60 6
Jeanlys Raniah 840 7 9 16 9 9 18 9 8 9 26 60 11
Samard Bjore 798 9 8 17 9 9 18 7 9 9 25 60 10
Wayman Benjamin 430 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 14
Liang Elizabeth 1215 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 15
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Student Last Name Student First Nam Code School Total Total Total Total Parli. T/ Semifinals
Kennedy Ryan 415 Charlotte Catholic 3 1 4 4 2 6 3 9 1 13 23 1
Tseitlin Michael 453 Harker 1 2 3 9 6 15 2 5 6 13 31 6
Hooshmand Layla 496 Katy Taylor 5 4 9 2 4 6 9 4 3 16 31 3
Ragan Ben 423 Southside 4 6 10 9 3 12 5 2 5 12 34 5
Sharma Aayush 1151 King 9 9 18 1 8 9 1 9 2 12 39 2
Chou Zachariah 631 American Heritage Plantation 9 9 18 3 1 4 9 1 9 19 41 11
Algave Dean 609 9 7 16 5 5 10 9 6 7 22 48 7
Lasday Asher 1182 2 9 11 9 9 18 7 9 4 20 49 4
Otero Dante 576 8 5 13 9 7 16 9 3 8 20 49 8
Vellanki Bhamini 593 6 3 9 7 9 16 9 9 9 27 52 10
Leckie Griffin 465 9 8 17 9 9 18 4 7 9 20 55 9
Sarch Raviv 487 9 9 18 6 9 15 9 8 9 26 59 12
Williams Taylor 578 9 9 18 9 9 18 6 9 9 24 60 14
Sara 487 7 9 16 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 61 17
Jenkins Olivia 494 9 9 18 9 9 18 8 9 9 26 62 16
Karandikar Akhil 438 9 9 18 8 9 17 9 9 9 27 62 13
Agarwal Anubhav 792 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 15
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Osaba Manuel 406 Western 9 1 10 7 2 9 2 2 1 5 24 1
Bevard Victoria 664 Unaffilliated Bevar 2 9 11 2 1 3 5 4 7 16 30 7
Sanchez Victor 417 Wellington 4 9 13 4 3 7 6 1 3 10 30 3
Lauer Julia 428 Bronx 6 7 13 3 5 8 1 5 4 10 31 4
Hennington Ian 479 3 4 7 1 8 9 4 7 5 16 32 5
Kim Jun-Yong 460 Seven Lakes 9 9 18 6 6 12 3 3 2 8 38 2
Perilla Simon 582 5 6 11 5 4 9 7 6 9 22 42 9
Duval Sarah 439 1 2 3 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 48 13
Sriram Advay 529 9 3 12 9 9 18 9 8 6 23 53 6
Komrokji Salah 1152 9 5 14 9 7 16 9 9 9 27 57 11
Cahlon Ron 699 7 9 16 8 9 17 8 9 9 26 59 10
Burstein Benjamin 596 9 8 17 9 9 18 9 9 8 26 61 8
Yu Jeremy 791 8 9 17 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 62 12
Schmidt Charlie 427 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 15
Son Esther 408 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 17
Iyer Kirthana 723 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 63 14
Fugate Stacie 459 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 9 27 79 16
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Last Name First Name Code P Total Placement
Kennedy Ryan 415 1 5 4 4 10 1
Seabrooks Gregory 467 7 3 5 5 15 2
Bevard Victoria 664 5 1 9 16 15 3
Towriss Andrew 574 6 4 6 6 16 4
Prasad Hemal 1153 9 7 1 1 17 5
Gilchrist Narrelle 570 2 6 9 9 17 6
Goldstein Maximilian 587 9 9 10 18 7
Diprima Nick 419 9 9 11 18 8
Arnold Reid 425 9 9 12 18 9
Le Jurrien 525 9 9 15 18 10
Bayog Jopsy 442 9 9 17 18 11
Yagur Jade 466 9 9 18 18 12
Lin Emma 629 8 2 9 14 19 13
Cimerberg Jacob 497 9 9 2 2 20 14
Holman Tim 407 9 9 3 3 21 15
Fonseca Nicholas 686 4 9 8 8 21 16
Gan Katherine 458 3 9 9 13 21 17
Tseitln Micheal 453 9 8 7 7 24 18

2016 Barkley Forum For High Schools
Semifinals

Chamber #1 Judges



Last Name First Name Code P Total Placement
Signh Shreeya 400 3 3 1 1 7 1
Lauer Julia 428 1 2 7 7 10 2
Sanchez Victor 417 8 6 2 2 16 3
Sweet Nathaniel 469 9 4 3 3 16 4
Rich Taylor 414 4 5 9 9 18 5
Pekec Dora 566 5 8 6 6 19 6
Hooshmand Layla 496 2 9 8 8 19 7
Osaba Manuel 686 9 1 9 12 19 8
Wainer Itiel 497 7 9 4 4 20 9
Donnelly Mickenzie 411 6 9 5 5 20 10
Devito Nicholas 486 9 7 9 10 25 11
Verma Hannah 464 9 9 9 11 27 12
Chou Zachariah 631 9 9 9 13 27 13
Lyons Matthew 421 9 9 9 14 27 14
DeMicheli Patrick 715 9 9 9 15 27 15
Walton Anthony 522 9 9 9 16 27 16
Ragan Ben 423 9 9 9 17 27 17
Tanzeem Mafaaz 581 9 9 9 18 27 18
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Last Name First Name Code P Total Placement
Hedayatina Phillip 552 1 9 1 1 11 1
Cabeza Gabriella 577 5 1 8 8 14 2
Gordon Alexander 410 4 2 9 14 15 3
Estel Rudgy 696 9 4 4 4 17 4
Fadool John 462 9 3 5 5 17 5
Hunschofsky Michael 542 7 9 2 2 18 6
Hennington Ian 479 8 5 7 7 20 7
Dubrowski Douglas 420 2 9 9 9 20 8
Kim Jun-Yong 460 9 9 3 3 21 9
Towriss Alex 415 3 9 9 13 21 10
Sharma Aayush 9 8 6 6 23 11
Goldberg Serena 793 6 9 9 12 24 12
Naeem Mohamme 436 9 6 9 15 24 13
Rose Kate 490 9 7 9 10 25 14
Shea Jack 431 9 9 9 11 27 15
Jain Meet 422 9 9 9 16 27 16
Milesusnic Connor 403 9 9 9 17 27 17
Levkevitz Maya 441 9 9 9 18 27 18
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Last Name First Name Code P Total Placement
Seabrooks Gregory 2 2 3 4 9 1 2 21
Lauer Julia 3 7 2 3 1 9 7 25
Estel Rudgy 5 6 1 9 2 3 6 26
Hedayatina Phillip 6 8 8 6 3 7 8 38
Gordon Alexander 4 1 9 9 7 9 1 39
Brevard Victoria 9 5 7 5 4 9 5 39
Rich Taylor 9 4 6 7 5 9 4 40
Hunschofsky Michael 9 9 9 2 8 4 13 41
Towriss Andrew 1 9 9 9 9 5 9 42
Sanchez Victor 7 9 9 8 9 2 15 44
Fadool John 9 3 9 9 6 9 3 45
Sweet Nathaniel 9 9 9 1 9 9 17 46
Prasad Hemal 9 9 4 9 9 8 18 48
Kennedy Ryan 9 9 5 9 9 9 10 50
Gilchrist Narrelle 9 9 9 9 9 6 16 51
Signh Shreeya 8 9 9 9 9 9 12 53
Pekec Dora 9 9 9 9 9 9 11 54
Cabeza Gabriella 9 9 9 9 9 9 14 54
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